
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 25, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

13-MAR-2025 15:28Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8874588

8878589

8878594

8882334

Case

SMITH, MARK

RATE, MARY-LOUISE

KINGSWELL, CHRIS

DENEKE, DANIEL TESFAY

Name

445543-18

983391-3

1015744-1

936308-4

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    3.1

    2.4

    2.4

    1.9



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 25, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

13-MAR-2025 15:30Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8893754

8847076

8848727

8848728

8850427

8850428

8865275

8865407

8882169

8882171

8883780

8885032

8885072

8885148

8885166

8885313

8894843

Case

GREEN, WARREN CAMPBELL SWOPE

SINGH, ABHINAV KUMAR

WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE, NAWEEN 
LUCKSHAN
WASALA MUDIYANSELAGE, NAWEEN 
LUCKSHAN
FARMER, JUSTIN DAWSON

FARMER, JUSTIN DAWSON

WHITE, BRANDON JASON

NASRALLAH, ANNA MARIE

JALAL, NAHRIN

MOHAMED, AMR MOHAMED Y A

KAUR, GUNEET

MCADAM, PAUL MATTHEW

GULATI, VAIBHAV

AL-DAHER, NIZAR

AHIR, DAVINDER SINGH

MARZOUK, SHEREEF TAHA

LAWLOR, WILLIAM PATRICK

Name

1015186-1

1009196-1

948953-1

948953-1

755003-3

755003-3

1011093-1

650715-2

1016495-1

1006851-1

948833-2

584557-7

972591-2

1003417-1

1016794-1

1016791-1

435861-3

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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